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The place from STUDIO CITY offers 55 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $7.6.
What Chloe E doesn't like about Carneys:

I love this place--but they forgot one of the items in my order and gave me the wrong items. | know they were
busy, but a little extra care with takeout would be great! read more. For the small hunger in between, Carneys
from STUDIO CITY offers delicious sandwiches, healthy salads, and other small dishes, as well as hot and
cold drinks, Of course, you also have to try the tasty burgers, that come with sides like fries, salads, or wedges
provided.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/studio-city/carneys-3/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/chloe-e-engineer518
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/studio-city/carneys-3/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Carneys Yenu

fippetizers

TRAIN WRECK FRIES

Pasta
PASTA SALAD
Sandwiches

CHICKEN BREAST FILLET
SANDWICH

Gourmet Burgers

1/2 LB HAMBURGER

Salad

GREEN SALAD

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA

Quesadillas

CHICKEN BREAST QUESADILLA

Tacos
SOFT TACO

Soft drinks
LEMONADE

CHILI FRIES

$6.1

$7.0

$10.2

$11.1

$5.4

$5.0

$9.3

$6.4

$2.7

$6.5

Sweets & TIce

COOKIES

Water

SODA

Garden Tresh Salad

CHICKEN PASTA SALAD

Hot drinkis

TEA

Milk Shakses

MILK SHAKE

Wrap Sandwiches

ORIENT EXPRESS WRAP

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Sides

CUP OF PINEAPPLE SLAW,
REGULAR OR SPICY

Chicksen, Wraps, Elc.

TUNA MELT GRILLED

Burgers Eamp;amp;
Sandwiches

1/2 LB CHEESEBURGER

$2.9

$2.7

$15.3

$2.7

$4.0

$13.8

$2.7

$4.1

$10.2

$11.9
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Sandwiches $8

VEGETARIAN SANDWICH $5.5
V8B Sides
CHILI CUP $5.3

Dishes are prepared with
These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

TUNA SALAD $15.3

CHINESE CHICKEN BREAST

SALAD $15.3

[ ] [ ]

Non alcoholic drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.3

ICED TEA $2.7
[ ] [ ] [ ]

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER $7.6

HAMBURGER $6.7

Vegetarian

GARDEN BURGER $8.9

HUNGRY PLANET BURGER $10.0

Dessert

MILKSHAKES

FROZEN BANANA CHOCOLATE

DIPPED
ICE CREAM BARS

Hot Dogs

SPICY NEW YORKER
RED BARON HOT DOG
NEW YORKER HOT DOG

Spicy Polish
POLISH NEW YORKER

POLISH RED BARON
FLYIN" HAWAIIAN

Burgers
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
TURKEY BURGER

DOUBLE BURGER
DOUBLE HAMBURGER

Side dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES

10 OZ. CUP OF SLAW
CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE
FRIES

Popular Ttems
THAI CHICKEN WRAP
CARNEYS HOT DOG
CHICAGOAN HOT DOG
POLISH CHICAGOAN
POLISH CARNEYS

$4.3

$2.9

$7.4
$7.4
$7.4

$9.0
$9.0
$9.9

$9.1
$9.7
$8.4
$9.9

$6.3
$4.1
$9.9
$4.7

$13.8
$8.4
$6.5
$8.1
$9.9
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:45
Tuesday 11:00-21:45
Wednesday 11:00-21:45
Thursday 11:00-21:45
Friday 11:00-21:45
Saturday 11:00-21:45
Sunday 11:00-21:45
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