





https://menulist.menu 12601 Ventura Blvd, STUDIO CITY, United States (+1)8187618300 - https://www.carneytrain.com/

The place from STUDIO CITY offers 55 different **meals and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$7.6. What <u>Chloe E</u> doesn't like about Carneys:

I love this place--but they forgot one of the items in my order and gave me the wrong items. I know they were busy, but a little extra care with takeout would be great! read more. For the small hunger in between, Carneys from STUDIO CITY offers delicious sandwiches, healthy salads, and other small dishes, as well as hot and cold drinks, Of course, you also have to try the tasty burgers, that come with sides like fries, salads, or wedges provided.

CHILI FRIES



Appetizers		Sweets & Ice	
TRAIN WRECK FRIES	\$6.1	COOKIES	\$2.9
Pasta		Water	
PASTA SALAD	\$7.0	SODA	\$2.7
Sandwiches		Garden Fresh Salad	
CHICKEN BREAST FILLET SANDWICH	\$10.2	CHICKEN PASTA SALAD	\$15.3
Gourmet Burgers		Hot drinks	
1/2 LB HAMBURGER	\$11.1	TEA	\$2.7
Salad		Milk Shakes	
GREEN SALAD	\$5.4	MILK SHAKE	\$4.0
Starters & Salads		Wrap Sandwiches	
FRIES		ORIENT EXPRESS WRAP	\$13.8
Side Orders		Hot Drink	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$5.0	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.7
Quesadillas		Sides	
CHICKEN BREAST QUESADILLA	\$9.3	CUP OF PINEAPPLE SLAW, REGULAR OR SPICY	\$4.1
Tacos		Chicken, Wraps, Etc.	
SOFT TACO	\$6.4	TUNA MELT GRILLED	\$10.2
Soft drinks		Burgers & amp;amp;	
LEMONADE	\$2.7	Sandwiches	
Chili Fries		1/2 LB CHEESEBURGER	\$11.9

\$6.5

_			
Sandwiches \$8		FROZEN BANANA CHOCOLATE DIPPED	\$4.3
VEGETARIAN SANDWICH	\$5.5	ICE CREAM BARS	\$2.9
VB Sides		Hot Dogs	
CHILI CUP	\$5.3	Hot Dogs	
CHILICOF	Ψ0.0	SPICY NEW YORKER	\$7.4
Dishes are prepared with		RED BARON HOT DOG	\$7.4
CHILI		NEW YORKER HOT DOG	\$7.4
<i>a</i>		Spicy Polish	
These types of dishes are		POLISH NEW YORKER	\$9.0
being served		POLISH RED BARON	\$9.0
BURGER		FLYIN" HAWAIIAN	\$9.9
Salads		0	
	045.0	Burgers	
TUNA SALAD	\$15.3	DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$9.1
CHINESE CHICKEN BREAST SALAD	\$15.3	TURKEY BURGER	\$9.7
		DOUBLE BURGER	\$8.4
Non alcoholic drinks		DOUBLE HAMBURGER	\$9.9
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.3	Cida dishar	
ICED TEA	\$2.7	Side dishes	
		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$6.3
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		10 OZ. CUP OF SLAW	\$4.1
CHEESEBURGER	\$7.6	CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE	\$9.9
HAMBURGER	\$6.7	FRIES	\$4.7
Vegetarian		Popular Items	
•	\$8.9	THAI CHICKEN WRAP	\$13.8
GARDEN BURGER	\$0.9 \$10.0	CARNEYS HOT DOG	\$8.4
HUNGRY PLANET BURGER	ΦΤΟ.U	CHICAGOAN HOT DOG	\$6.5
Dessert		POLISH CHICAGOAN	\$8.1
MILKSHAKES		POLISH CARNEYS	\$9.9



Carneys

12601 Ventura Blvd, STUDIO CITY, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-21:45 Tuesday 11:00-21:45 Wednesday 11:00-21:45 Thursday 11:00-21:45 Friday 11:00-21:45 Saturday 11:00-21:45 Sunday 11:00-21:45